

CS DJ 285/19
YOGENDER KUMAR Vs. SAPNA
02.11.2021

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff.

Ld. counsel for defendant.

Fresh Vakalatnama filed on behalf of the defendant.

The same is taken on record.

Be put up for purpose fixed on 08.02.2022.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/02.11.2021