

CS DJ 285/19
YOGENDER KUMAR Vs. SAPNA

08.02.2022

The matter has been taken up through VC via Cisco Webex.

Present: Ms Sumita Mann, ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Kameshwar Mishra, ld. counsel for defendant.

Heard. Perused.

Replication not filed.

Adjournment sought by ld counsel for the plaintiff
as she wants to inspect the file.

Request considered and allowed.

Put up for replication, if any/ admission and denial
of documents/ framing of issues on **05.04.2022**.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/08.02.2022