

CS DJ 285/19
YOGENDER KUMAR Vs. SAPNA
24.01.2023.

Present: Sh. Naveen Chauhan, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Kameshwar Mishra, Ld. counsel for defendant.

Heard. Perused.

It is stated that present matter is listed for
21.02.2023.

Put up on 21.02.2023.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/24.01.2023.