

CS DJ 285/19
YOGENDER KUMAR Vs. SAPNA

09.05.2023

Present: Ms Sumita Mann, ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Sh Amzad Khan ld. counsel for defendant.

Heard. Perused.

Previous cost not paid.

Evidence affidavit of plaintiff filed. Same is taken
on record. Copy supplied.

Adjournment sought to lead PE. Allowed.

Put up for PE on **22.08.2023**.

Steps be taken accordingly.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/09.05.2023