

CS DJ 285/19
YOGENDER KUMAR Vs. SAPNA

17.09.2025

Present: Ms. Sumita Mann(through VC). And Sh. Naveen Saini , Ld. Counsels for the plaintiff.
Sh. Kameshwar Mishra,Ld. Counsel for the defendant.(through VC).

At joint request of both the counsels put up the matter for cross examination of PW1/ Suman Lata on 06.12.2025.

(Ravinder Singh II)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/17.09.2025