

14 CS DJ 285 of 19 YOGENDER KUMAR Vs. SAPNA

01.04.2026

Present: Ms. Sumita Mann, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
alongwith plaintiff.
Sh. Kameshwar Mishra, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

PW-1 Sh. Yogender Kumar partly cross-examined
and his further cross-examination has been deferred.

PW-1 is bound down for NDOH.

Now to come up for cross-examination of PW-1 on

03.06.2026.

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi-01.04.2026